CLOCK
(Single Fixture)
BEAM  OUT
GENERAL INFORMATION:PROJECT
SPECTYPE
NOTES
The CLOCK series by Cerchio Lighting offers a range of ceiling and wall
lamps that blend quality and modern design. Available in models
PL50-1, PL60-1, PL80-1, PL50-2, PL60-2, and PL80-2, these fixtures
feature a power consumption of 58W, operate at 110-277V, and deliver
a luminous flux of 3,350 lumens. They come in color temperatures of
2,700K, 3,000K, and 4,000K, with dimensions of 19.7 x 13.8 inches
(50 x 35 cm). Available in white, gray, and dove gray finishes, the
CLOCK  series offers a stylish and functional lighting solution.
Metal
110-277V
20
MATERIAL:
Opaline finish methacrylate
DIFFUSER:
VOLTAGE:
IP RATING:
I
APPLIANCE CLASS:
LED
LIGHTING:
CODE:
CH-OCL-SH
1-877-964-4646
CONTACT US:
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved Updated 01/16/2025
O U T D O O R
T E C H N I C A L
D E C O R A T I V E
80
CRI
FINISHING:
White
Grey
Black
Dove grey
Gold
Painted Rosè
Painted Bronze
CH-OCL-SH-
50-1-K30-DIM-WH
Example:
CODE: CH-OCL-SH-50-1-K30-DIM-WH
HOW TO ORDER: CODE:
CODE:
CH-OCL-SH
1-877-964-4646
CONTACT US:
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved Updated 01/16/2025
O U T D O O R
T E C H N I C A L
D E C O R A T I V E
PROJECT
SPECTYPE
NOTES
A)A)
B)
-50-1 (single emission)
A) Lenght -
B) Width -
C) Height
L:               19.69" (50 cm)
W:             13.78" (35 cm)
H:               6.30" (16 cm)
LIGHT SOURCE:
LED / 58W / 3,350 lm /110-277V
-50-2 (double emission)
A) Lenght -
B) Width -
C) Height
L:               19.69" (50 cm)
W:             13.78" (35 cm)
H:               6.30" (16 cm)
LIGHT SOURCE:
LED / 94W / 5,950 lm /110-277V
MODEL:1 MODELS:1
CH-OCL-SH-
50-1-K30-DIM-WH
Example:
CODE: CH-OCL-SH-50-1-K30-DIM-WH
HOW TO ORDER: CODE:
CODE:
CH-OCL-SH
1-877-964-4646
CONTACT US:
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved Updated 01/16/2025
O U T D O O R
T E C H N I C A L
D E C O R A T I V E
PROJECT
SPECTYPE
NOTES
A)A)
B)
-60-1 (single emission)
A) Lenght -
B) Width -
C) Height
L:               23.62" (60 cm)
W:             15.75" (40 cm)
H:               6.30" (16 cm)
LIGHT SOURCE:
LED / 67W / 3,850 lm /110-277V
-60-2 (double emission)
A) Lenght -
B) Width -
C) Height
L:               23.62" (60 cm)
W:             15.75" (40 cm)
H:               6.30" (16 cm)
LIGHT SOURCE:
LED / 108W / 6,850 lm /110-277V
MODEL:1 MODELS:1
CH-OCL-SH-
50-1-K30-DIM-WH
Example:
CODE: CH-OCL-SH-50-1-K30-DIM-WH
HOW TO ORDER: CODE:
CODE:
CH-OCL-SH
1-877-964-4646
CONTACT US:
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved Updated 01/16/2025
O U T D O O R
T E C H N I C A L
D E C O R A T I V E
PROJECT
SPECTYPE
NOTES
A)A)
B)
-80-1 (single emission)
A) Lenght -
B) Width -
C) Height
L:               31.50" (80 cm)
W:             13.78" (50 cm)
H:               6.30" (16 cm)
LIGHT SOURCE:
LED / 84W / 4,850 lm /110-277V
-80-2 (double emission)
A) Lenght -
B) Width -
C) Height
L:               31.50" (80 cm)
W:             13.78" (50 cm)
H:               6.30" (16 cm)
LIGHT SOURCE:
LED / 136W / 8,550 lm /110-277V
MODEL:1 MODELS:1
HOW TO ORDER: CODE:
CODE:
CH-OCL-SH
1-877-964-4646
CONTACT US:
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved Updated 01/16/2025
O U T D O O R
T E C H N I C A L
D E C O R A T I V E
PROJECT
SPECTYPE
NOTES
MODEL:
1
FINISH OPTIONS:4
-WH
-GR
-BL
-DG
-GL
-PR
-PB
White
Grey
Black
Dove grey
Gold
Painted Rosè
Painted Bronze
MODEL:1 CCT:2
2700K
3000K
4000K
-K27
-K30
-K40
FINISH OPTIONS:3
-DIM
-NON
-DL
-CAS
-LUT
DIMMING OPTIONS:3
0-10V
Non Dimmable
Dali
Casambi
Lutron
CH-OCL-SH-
50-1-K30-DIM-WH
Example:
CODE: CH-OCL-SH-50-1-K30-DIM-WH